01 July 1987 Wednesday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize
Silk Result
1

2

1.)1.300 ¢
Horse Name
TORUN II(1) (GB)

ALIBEY(2)
NUR lI(3)
FIRST(4)

FALCON CREST*(5)

2yodc
2yodc
2y yf
2yodc

2yodf

Race Result

2)520¢
Sire

OONNAUGHT (GB) - FARAFIELD (IRE)
RUNNING MLL (GB) - GAGLAM*

GAP OF DUNLOE (FR) - MSS TUDOR*
ALIPASA - SURTUK

VIDAR* - HONEY BUNCH

Dam
56

56
54,5
56

54,5

Maiden

Weight
SKARAGOZ

S.AKDI
AKADIR ALTINOZ
RTETIK

AKOYUNCU

3)260t
Jockey
MY SENTAY

D FRANCO
ABAROKAS
E GUCUK

YBIROL

kg,

Owner

Trainer

1.02.56

1.03.14

1.04.22

1.07.70

1.07.70

1000 Dirt
4)130 ¢

istanbul Racecourse (29th Day)

Time Win PSF St Margin LateStart RT

225

1

2



